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Player Tee Time Hole Tee Other Players

Alfano, Peter L Notre Dame-West Haven (2023) 8:36 AM 1 White Tee Gagliardi, Matthew + Mcdaniel, Ethan + Russell, Finn

Ambrosino, Ethan Enfield (2023) 8:36 AM 10 White Tee Brennan, Kyle + Shane, Ryan

Angkatavanich, Owen Guilford (2022) 9:12 AM 1 White Tee Brewster, Jack + DeFeo, Vincent + Huntington, William

Beauton, Andrew Guilford (2025) 9:30 AM 1 White Tee DePaolo, Anthony + Duffy, Charles + St. Pierre, Cameron

Blankenship, Nathan East Lyme (2024) 8:45 AM 10 White Tee Langdon, Evan + Nystrom, Jack

Brabant, Riley Cheshire (2022) 9:21 AM 1 White Tee Pearce, Miguel + Pearson, Tyler + Rothberg, Michael

Bray, Joseph E.O. Smith (2025) 9:39 AM 10 White Tee Kapilotis, Constantino + Rivoira, Carson

Brennan, Kyle Woodstock Academy (2022) 8:36 AM 10 White Tee Ambrosino, Ethan + Shane, Ryan

Brewster, Jack Cheshire (2024) 9:12 AM 1 White Tee Angkatavanich, Owen + DeFeo, Vincent + Huntington, William

Brown, Dylan Shelton (2022) 8:54 AM 1 White Tee Gifford, Jack + Gillotti, Dylan + Webster, Aidan

Bucko, Jack East Lyme (2025) 9:12 AM 10 White Tee McCormack, Nathan + Nanfito, Anthony

Card, Alexander E.O. Smith (2022) 9:57 AM 10 White Tee Pikiell, Joseph + Weston, Maximilian

Caron, Ben East Lyme (2022) 9:03 AM 10 White Tee Reese, Elliot + Snipes, Joseph

Carrozzella, John Xavier (2022) 8:45 AM 1 White Tee Chodos, Brett + Giaquinto, William + Scott, Reece

Chodos, Brett Amity (2022) 8:45 AM 1 White Tee Carrozzella, John + Giaquinto, William + Scott, Reece

Conroy, Patrick Notre Dame-West Haven (2024) 8:09 AM 1 White Tee Donovan, Corey + McManus, Matthew + Thompson, John

DeFeo, Vincent Shelton (2022) 9:12 AM 1 White Tee Angkatavanich, Owen + Brewster, Jack + Huntington, William

DePaolo, Anthony Cheshire (2023) 9:30 AM 1 White Tee Beauton, Andrew + Duffy, Charles + St. Pierre, Cameron

Donovan, Corey Amity (2022) 8:09 AM 1 White Tee Conroy, Patrick + McManus, Matthew + Thompson, John

Duffy, Charles Fairfield Prep (2022) 9:30 AM 1 White Tee Beauton, Andrew + DePaolo, Anthony + St. Pierre, Cameron

Dunn, Andrew Middletown (2025) 9:21 AM 10 White Tee Kramer, Jackson + Moore, Tyler

Eckert, Nathan Shelton (2023) 9:03 AM 1 White Tee Fortunato, Nicholas + Hergan, Leo + Valus, Mark

Fortunato, Nicholas Cheshire (2022) 9:03 AM 1 White Tee Eckert, Nathan + Hergan, Leo + Valus, Mark

Fracasso, Jesse Hamden (2022) 8:18 AM 10 White Tee Steere, Jack + Thibault, Christopher

Gagliardi, Matthew Daniel Hand (2023) 8:36 AM 1 White Tee Alfano, Peter L + Mcdaniel, Ethan + Russell, Finn

Ganucheau, Jon Hamden (2022) 8:27 AM 10 White Tee Simpson, Davis + Terhune, Thomas

Garrison, Austin E.O. Smith (2022) 9:30 AM 10 White Tee Wigfield, Nick + Wilson, Tyler

Giaquinto, William Notre Dame-West Haven (2024) 8:45 AM 1 White Tee Carrozzella, John + Chodos, Brett + Scott, Reece

Gifford, Jack Fairfield Prep (2022) 8:54 AM 1 White Tee Brown, Dylan + Gillotti, Dylan + Webster, Aidan

Gillotti, Dylan Cheshire (2025) 8:54 AM 1 White Tee Brown, Dylan + Gifford, Jack + Webster, Aidan

Ginsburg, David Daniel Hand (2022) 8:27 AM 1 White Tee Hardt, Dante + Slowik, Carter + Whitney, Madison

Hardt, Dante Amity (2024) 8:27 AM 1 White Tee Ginsburg, David + Slowik, Carter + Whitney, Madison

Hazan, Kody Hamden (2023) 8:09 AM 10 White Tee Sousa, Don + Spruill, Matthew
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Hergan, Leo Guilford (2023) 9:03 AM 1 White Tee Eckert, Nathan + Fortunato, Nicholas + Valus, Mark

Huntington, William Fairfield Prep (2023) 9:12 AM 1 White Tee Angkatavanich, Owen + Brewster, Jack + DeFeo, Vincent

Kapilotis, Constantino Norwich Free Academy (2023) 9:39 AM 10 White Tee Bray, Joseph + Rivoira, Carson

Kelly, Patrick East Lyme (2022) 8:54 AM 10 White Tee Noreika, Luke + Turcotte, Ty

Kramer, Jackson Fitch (2022) 9:21 AM 10 White Tee Dunn, Andrew + Moore, Tyler

Langdon, Evan Middletown (2024) 8:45 AM 10 White Tee Blankenship, Nathan + Nystrom, Jack

Lee, Jiwang E.O. Smith (2022) 10:06 AM 10 White Tee Petrosky, Scott + Sikorski, Kyle

Lesnik, Kasimir Daniel Hand (2024) 8:18 AM 1 White Tee Pill, Brady + Rocchio, Landon + Simone, Cade

Malick, Umar Bristol Central (2022) 9:48 AM 10 White Tee O'Neil, Liam + Till, Damian

McCormack, Nathan Fitch (2022) 9:12 AM 10 White Tee Bucko, Jack + Nanfito, Anthony

McManus, Matthew Daniel Hand (2025) 8:09 AM 1 White Tee Conroy, Patrick + Donovan, Corey + Thompson, John

Mcdaniel, Ethan Amity (2023) 8:36 AM 1 White Tee Alfano, Peter L + Gagliardi, Matthew + Russell, Finn

Moore, Tyler East Lyme (2025) 9:21 AM 10 White Tee Dunn, Andrew + Kramer, Jackson

Nanfito, Anthony Middletown (2024) 9:12 AM 10 White Tee Bucko, Jack + McCormack, Nathan

Noreika, Luke Fitch (2022) 8:54 AM 10 White Tee Kelly, Patrick + Turcotte, Ty

Nystrom, Jack Fitch (2022) 8:45 AM 10 White Tee Blankenship, Nathan + Langdon, Evan

O'Neil, Liam Norwich Free Academy (2024) 9:48 AM 10 White Tee Malick, Umar + Till, Damian

Pearce, Miguel Guilford (2022) 9:21 AM 1 White Tee Brabant, Riley + Pearson, Tyler + Rothberg, Michael

Pearson, Tyler Shelton (2023) 9:21 AM 1 White Tee Brabant, Riley + Pearce, Miguel + Rothberg, Michael

Petrosky, Scott Bristol Central (2023) 10:06 AM 10 White Tee Lee, Jiwang + Sikorski, Kyle

Pikiell, Joseph Bristol Central (2025) 9:57 AM 10 White Tee Card, Alexander + Weston, Maximilian

Pill, Brady Xavier (2025) 8:18 AM 1 White Tee Lesnik, Kasimir + Rocchio, Landon + Simone, Cade

Rawson, Logan Woodstock Academy (2025) 8:00 AM 10 White Tee Sargolini, Kellen + Semanie, Luke

Reese, Elliot Fitch (2022) 9:03 AM 10 White Tee Caron, Ben + Snipes, Joseph

Rivoira, Carson Bristol Central (2022) 9:39 AM 10 White Tee Bray, Joseph + Kapilotis, Constantino

Rocchio, Landon Amity (2023) 8:18 AM 1 White Tee Lesnik, Kasimir + Pill, Brady + Simone, Cade

Rothberg, Michael Fairfield Prep (2022) 9:21 AM 1 White Tee Brabant, Riley + Pearce, Miguel + Pearson, Tyler

Russell, Finn Xavier (2023) 8:36 AM 1 White Tee Alfano, Peter L + Gagliardi, Matthew + Mcdaniel, Ethan

Sargolini, Kellen Hamden (2022) 8:00 AM 10 White Tee Rawson, Logan + Semanie, Luke

Scott, Reece Daniel Hand (2023) 8:45 AM 1 White Tee Carrozzella, John + Chodos, Brett + Giaquinto, William

Semanie, Luke Enfield (2022) 8:00 AM 10 White Tee Rawson, Logan + Sargolini, Kellen

Shane, Ryan Hamden (2022) 8:36 AM 10 White Tee Ambrosino, Ethan + Brennan, Kyle

Sikorski, Kyle Norwich Free Academy (2022) 10:06 AM 10 White Tee Lee, Jiwang + Petrosky, Scott

Simone, Cade Notre Dame-West Haven (2023) 8:18 AM 1 White Tee Lesnik, Kasimir + Pill, Brady + Rocchio, Landon

Simpson, Davis Woodstock Academy (2023) 8:27 AM 10 White Tee Ganucheau, Jon + Terhune, Thomas
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Slowik, Carter Notre Dame-West Haven (2022) 8:27 AM 1 White Tee Ginsburg, David + Hardt, Dante + Whitney, Madison

Snipes, Joseph Middletown (2022) 9:03 AM 10 White Tee Caron, Ben + Reese, Elliot

Sousa, Don Woodstock Academy (2024) 8:09 AM 10 White Tee Hazan, Kody + Spruill, Matthew

Spruill, Matthew Enfield (2022) 8:09 AM 10 White Tee Hazan, Kody + Sousa, Don

St. Pierre, Cameron Shelton (2024) 9:30 AM 1 White Tee Beauton, Andrew + DePaolo, Anthony + Duffy, Charles

Steere, Jack Enfield (2024) 8:18 AM 10 White Tee Fracasso, Jesse + Thibault, Christopher

Terhune, Thomas Enfield (2023) 8:27 AM 10 White Tee Ganucheau, Jon + Simpson, Davis

Thibault, Christopher Woodstock Academy (2022) 8:18 AM 10 White Tee Fracasso, Jesse + Steere, Jack

Thompson, John Xavier (2024) 8:09 AM 1 White Tee Conroy, Patrick + Donovan, Corey + McManus, Matthew

Till, Damian E.O. Smith (2023) 9:48 AM 10 White Tee Malick, Umar + O'Neil, Liam

Turcotte, Ty Middletown (2022) 8:54 AM 10 White Tee Kelly, Patrick + Noreika, Luke

Valus, Mark Fairfield Prep (2023) 9:03 AM 1 White Tee Eckert, Nathan + Fortunato, Nicholas + Hergan, Leo

Webster, Aidan Guilford (2023) 8:54 AM 1 White Tee Brown, Dylan + Gifford, Jack + Gillotti, Dylan

Weston, Maximilian Norwich Free Academy (2024) 9:57 AM 10 White Tee Card, Alexander + Pikiell, Joseph

Whitney, Madison Xavier (2022) 8:27 AM 1 White Tee Ginsburg, David + Hardt, Dante + Slowik, Carter

Wigfield, Nick Norwich Free Academy (2025) 9:30 AM 10 White Tee Garrison, Austin + Wilson, Tyler

Wilson, Tyler Bristol Central (2022) 9:30 AM 10 White Tee Garrison, Austin + Wigfield, Nick
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